BREAKFAST Available for all your

Country Style $11.95 catering needs:
Biscuits & Gravy, Maple Pan Sausage, Smoked

Bacon, :
Scrambled Eggs, Hash Browns, Banquets, Weddmgs'

Blueberry & Banana Nut Muffins and Cinnamon Corporate catering,

Rolls Family reunions,

City Style $11.95 Company picnics, On-site
Bagels, Egg Patties, Maple Pan Sausage or BBQS, Seafood &
Smoked Bacon, : Crawfish boils, Grilling,
Hash Brown, Blueberry & Banana Nut Muffins :

S Fish fry, & more
Cinnamon Rolls

Breakfast Taco $3.95 Ask about our
Bacon/Potatoes/Chorizo/Turkey/ Sausage veggie, vegan &
Fried Chicken & Belgian Waffle $13.95 Soulfood options
Shrimp & Grits $14.95

Fruit Tray or Pastries $4.95

Pancakes or Waffles $6.95

Eggs $3.95

Omelet $7.95

DESSERTS/CAKES

Vanilla Cream - Pound Lemon
Marble - Chocolate - Sock-it-to-Me
495

&> Three Little
Kitchens

BEVERAGES Prices Listed Per Person.

Coke - Diet Coke - Sprite - Sweet Tea Minimum 10 Orders Per Item. WE CATER TO YOUR DESIRE
Lemonade - Orange - Juice We accept all major credit

igt;'gd at cies OFFICE: 713-484-8283

DIRECT: 832-276-8854

www.threelittlekitchens.com
ThreelLittleKitchens@gmail.com

Coffee

$3.95 ( / /

O




LAY
APPETIZERS

Spinach & Artichoke Dip $9.95
Mexican Style Nachos $9.95
Wings $10.95

(Garlic/Teriyaki/Jerk/Barbecue/Buffalo/
Lemon Pepper)

Chicken Tender Strips $9.95
Popcorn Shrimp $9.95
Chicken Egg Rolls $8.95

w/ Asian Honey Sauce

Fried Asparagus w/ Mornay Sauce $15.95
SALADS

Grilled Chicken or Shrimp Spinach  $10.95
Grilled Chicken Caesar $10.95
Club Chicken $10.95
Garden $10.95
Taco Salad $6.95
Cucumber & Tomato $7.95
SOUPS

Chicken Noodle $8.95
Beef Stew w/ Vegetables $6.95
Vegetable $8.95
Chili (Beef or Turkey) $5.95
Mexican Tortilla Soup $5.95
Clam Chowder $11.95
Bisque (Lobster or Crawfish) $14.95
Cajun Stew $15.95

Baked Potato $8.95
Soup and Salad Combo $10.95 - $15.95

SIDES

Sweet Red Pepper Corn - Seasoned Creen
Beans - Fries Hushpuppie - Mashed Potatoes
Seasoned Vegetables

Rice Pilaf - Cole Slaw - Candied Yams
Cabbage Asparagus - Dirty Rice - Broccoli
Casserole - Egg Rolls

Baked Macaroni - Collard Greens - Potato
Salad Creamed Spinach - Brussel Sprouts

$4.50

SOUTHERN
ENTREES

Chicken Breast
Grilled/Smoked/Baked
Chicken

Southern Fried/Rotisserie/Baked
Grilled Steak
Ribeye/Strip/T-Bone
Meatloaf (Beef or Turkey)
Roast (Beef or Pork)
Stuffed Bell Peppers
Baked Potato

Chopped Beef/Chicken/Pork
Grilled Lamb Chops
Smothered Oxtails

CAJUN
ENTREES

Etouffée (Crawfish or Shrimp)
Shrimp Creole

Shrimp & Grits

Seafood Gumbo

Crawfish Alfredo Fettuccine
Boudin

Cajun Seafood Pasta
Shrimp and Okra
Jambalaya

Sausage, Red Beans & Rice
Blackened Fish/Chicken

w/ Butter Wine Sauce & Dirty Rice
Blackened Fish

w/ Cajun Stew & Dirty Rice

Entrees served
with 1 side,
green leaf
salad and roll.

$13.95
$13.95

$27.95

$14.95
$16.95
$14.95
$15.95

$24.95
$24.95

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$17.95
$16.95
$10.95
$17.95
$13.95
$12.95
$10.95
$17.95

$19.95

i

ITALIAN
ENTREES

Lasagna (Beef, Chicken, or Veggie)
Chicken Spinach Alfredo
Seafood Alfredo

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Marsala (Chicken or Fish)

MEXICAN
ENTREES

Enchiladas

Chicken, Beef, Cheese, or Spinach
Tacos (Chicken, Beef, or Pork)
Fajitas (Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp)
Tamales (Chicken, Beef or Pork)
Smothered Burrito

w/ Corn & Black Beans

SEAFOOD
ENTREES*

Fish

Grilled, Blackened, Fried, or Baked
Shrimp

Crilled, Blackened, Fried or Sauteed
Blackened Fish

w/Seafood Cream Wine Sauce & Wild
Rice

*+7.00 Catfish, Flounder,

Steelhead Trout, and Salmon

ASTAN ENTREES

General Joe's Chicken

Broccoli w/ Shrimp, Chicken or
Beef

Triple Delight w/ Vegetable
Medley

Orange Chicken

Shrimp Fried Rice
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$14.95
$14.95
$18.95
$13.95
$15.95

$13.95

$13.95
$17.95
$13.95
$13.95

$14.95

$17.95

$20.95

$14.95
$15.95

$15.95

$14.95
$14.95
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