### **BREAKFAST**

#### Country Style \$11.95

Biscuits & Gravy, Maple Pan Sausage, Smoked Bacon,

Scrambled Eggs, Hash Browns,

Blueberry & Banana Nut Muffins and Cinnamon Rolls

#### City Style \$11.95

Bagels, Egg Patties, Maple Pan Sausage or Smoked Bacon,

Hash Brown, Blueberry & Banana Nut Muffins and

Cinnamon Rolls

#### **Breakfast Taco \$3.95**

Bacon/Potatoes/Chorizo/Turkey/ Sausage

Fried Chicken & Belgian Waffle	\$13.95
Shrimp & Grits	\$14.95
Fruit Tray or Pastries	\$4.95
Pancakes or Waffles	\$6.95
Eggs	\$3.95
Omelet	\$7.95

#### **DESSERTS/CAKES**

Vanilla Cream - Pound Lemon Marble - Chocolate - Sock-it-to-Me **4.95** 

#### **BEVERAGES**

Coke - Diet Coke - Sprite - Sweet Tea Lemonade - Orange - Juice Bottled Water

\$2.50

Coffee **\$3.95** 





# Available for all your catering needs:

Banquets, Weddings, Corporate catering, Family reunions, Company picnics, On-site BBQS, Seafood & Crawfish boils, Grilling, Fish fry, & more

Ask about our veggie, vegan & soulfood options



Prices Listed Per Person. Minimum 10 Orders Per Item. We accept all major credit cards.





WE CATER TO YOUR DESIRE

OFFICE: 713-484-8283 DIRECT: 832-276-8854

www.threelittlekitchens.com ThreeLittleKitchens@gmail.com



## **APPETIZERS**

Spinach & Artichoke Dip Mexican Style Nachos	\$9.95 \$9.95
Wings	\$10.95
(Garlic/Teriyaki/Jerk/Barbecue/Buffalo/	
Lemon Pepper)	
Chicken Tender Strips	\$9.95
Popcorn Shrimp	\$9.95
Chicken Egg Rolls	\$8.95
w/ Asian Honey Sauce	
Fried Asparagus w/ Mornay Sauce	\$15.95

### **SALADS**

Grilled Chicken or Shrimp Spinach	\$10.95
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$10.95
Club Chicken	\$10.95
Garden	\$10.95
Taco Salad	\$6.95
Cucumber & Tomato	\$7.95

## **SOUPS**

Chicken Noodle	\$8.95
Beef Stew w/ Vegetables	\$6.95
Vegetable	\$8.95
Chili (Beef or Turkey)	\$5.95
Mexican Tortilla Soup	\$5.95
Clam Chowder	\$11.95
<b>Bisque (Lobster or Crawfish)</b>	\$14.95
Cajun Stew	\$15.95
Baked Potato	\$8.95
Soup and Salad Combo	\$10.95 - \$15.95

### **SIDES**

Sweet Red Pepper Corn - Seasoned Green Beans - Fries Hushpuppie - Mashed Potatoes Seasoned Vegetables

Rice Pilaf - Cole Slaw - Candied Yams Cabbage Asparagus - Dirty Rice - Broccoli Casserole - Egg Rolls

Baked Macaroni - Collard Greens - Potato Salad Creamed Spinach - Brussel Sprouts

## SOUTHERN ENTREES

Chicken Breast	\$13.95
Grilled/Smoked/Baked	
Chicken	\$13.95
Southern Fried/Rotisserie/Baked	
Grilled Steak	\$27.95
Ribeye/Strip/T-Bone	
Meatloaf (Beef or Turkey)	\$14.95
Roast (Beef or Pork)	\$16.95
Stuffed Bell Peppers	\$14.95
Baked Potato	\$15.95
Chopped Beef/Chicken/Pork	φ13.33
Grilled Lamb Chops	\$24.95
Smothered Oxtails	\$24.95

## CAJUN ENTREES

\$14.95
\$14.95
\$14.95
\$17.95
\$16.95
\$10.95
\$17.95
\$17.95
\$12.95
\$10.95
\$17.95
\$19.95

Entrees served with 1 side, green leaf salad and roll.



# ITALIAN ENTREES

Lasagna (Beef, Chicken, or Veggie)	\$14.95
Chicken Spinach Alfredo	\$14.95
Seafood Alfredo	\$18.95
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$13.95
Marsala (Chicken or Fish)	\$15.95

## MEXICAN ENTREES

Enchiladas	\$13.95
Chicken, Beef, Cheese, or Spinach	
Tacos (Chicken, Beef, or Pork)	\$13.95
Fajitas (Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp)	\$17.95
Tamales (Chicken, Beef or Pork)	\$13.95
Smothered Burrito	\$13.95
w/ Corn & Black Beans	

# SEAFOOD ENTREES\*

Fish	\$14.95
Grilled, Blackened, Fried, or Baked	
Shrimp	\$17.95
Grilled, Blackened, Fried or Sauteed	
Blackened Fish	\$20.95
w/Seafood Cream Wine Sauce & Wild	,
Rice	
*+7.00 Catfish, Flounder,	
Steelhead Trout, and Salmon	

## **ASIAN ENTREES**

\$14.95 \$15.95
\$15.95
\$14.95
\$14.95